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Staff/Department Name Position Ext E-mail

www.jrcc.org
jrcc@jrcc.org

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Yoseph Senior Rabbi& Founder 278 Yoseph.Zaltzman@jrcc.org
AFTABI, Roi Chief Operating Officer 257 Roi.Aftabi@jrcc.org
BAR, Natella Bookstore & Library 239 Natella.Bar@jrcc.org
BRAUDE, Berenice (Bee) Assistant to Senior Rabbi 244 Bee.Braude@jrcc.org
FAYNBERG, Dovid Programs Director 245 dovid.faynberg@jrcc.org
FELDMAN, Tsila Executive Assistant 254 Tsila.Feldman@jrcc.org
FEIGIS, Irina Bookkepper/Act Payable 223 Irina.Feigis@jrcc.org

GARBER, Faina
Receptionist (+Data Corre ction, 
FD Apointments, Etc.)

280 Faina.Garber@jrcc.org

KASSIMOVA, Elena 
Receptionist (+Yortzeit, Russian 
publications, etc.)

233 Elena.Kassimova@jrcc.org

MAKALSKI, Mazal Jewish Identity 237 Mazal.Makalski@jrcc.org
SAVITSKY, Ellina Accounting Clerk 226 Ellina.Savitsky@jrcc.org
ZALTZMAN, Ariel Hebrew School Director 225 Ariel.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

Publication and PR 222 www.Exodus.magazine.org

BERMAN, Nina Production Coordinator Nina.Berman@jrcc.org
GREENBERG, Izzy Exodus English - Editor 264 Izzy.Greenberg@jrcc.org
MEROVITCH, Rina Advert Sales 241 Rina.Merovitch@jrcc.org

RIMSKAYA, Stacey
Production Coordinator (+Sunday 
Receptionist)

222 stacey.rimskey@jrcc.org

ROSENBERG, Aryeh Publication and PR Manager 290 Aryeh.Rosenberg@jrcc.org

VOROVITCH, Ella Exodus Russian - Editor 236 Ella.Vorovitch@jrcc.org

YOGEV, Dikla Program Director 256 Dikla.Yogev@jrcc.org 
PEKER, Janna Operations Manager 248 Janna.Peker@jrcc.org
Keter, Talia Community Relations Manager 259 Talia.keter@jrcc.org
Gitlits, Victoria Client Services 260 Victoria.Gitlits@jrcc.org

BENDELMAN, Sarah Community Relations coordinator Sarah.Bendelman@jrcc.org

USATINSKY, Anat Community Relations Assistant 263 fd.student@jrcc.org

USATINSKY, Yonatan Community Relations Assistant 263 Yonatan.Usatinsky@jrcc.org

COHEN, Reut Community Relations Assistant Reut.Cohen@jrcc.org

EMELIANENKO, Maxim Warehouse/mover

Driver / Mover

www.JrccDayCare.org
DayCare@Jrcc.org

NEFT, Esther Manager Esther.Neft@jrcc.org
ZALTZMAN, Chiena Jewish Curriculum Chiena.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

Woodbridge 
25 Sandwell St. Vaughan L4H 
4S4

www.JRCCWoodbridge.org

YUSEWITZ, Rabbi Avrohom Woodbridge Branch 261 Avrohom.Yusewitz@jrcc.org
YUSEWITZ, Rochel Hebrew school and co director 265 Rochel.Yusewitz@jrcc.org

S. Richmond Hill & Maple 9699 Bathurst St. RH L4C 3X4 www.Jrcc.org/srichmondhill

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Avrohom S Richmond Hill & Maple Br. 247 Avrohom.Zaltzman@jrcc.org  
ZALTZMAN, Sarale Maple HS & S. R Hill progr. 246 Sarale.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

Concord 411 Confederation Pkwy #14, Concord 
L4K 0A8 

www.JrccConcord.org

WEINSTEIN, Rabbi Avrohom Concord Branch 253 Avrohom.Weinstein@jrcc.org
Weinstein, Chaya 249 chaya.weinstein@jrcc.org

Thornhill Woods Affiliate 8808 Bathurst St. Th. L4J 8A7
HILDESHAIM, Rabbi Chaim Thornhill Woods Affiliate

West Thornhill 1136 Centre St. #2 Th. L4J 3M8 www.JrccWestThornhill.org

JACOBSON, Rabbi Levi West Thornhill Branch 240 Levi.Jacobson@jrcc.org
JACOBSON, Nechama Dina 252 Dina.Jacobson@jrcc.org

East Thornhill 7608 Yonge St. #3 Th. L4J 0J5 420 www.JrccEastThornhill.org

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Mendel  CEO + East Thornhill Branch 227 Mendel.Zaltzman@jrcc.org
ZALTZMAN, Chanie PR & Media & East Th Prog. 234 Chanie.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

www.jrccSouthThornhill.org

BLAU, Rabbi Levi South Thornhill Branch 288 Levi.Blau@jrcc.org
BLAU, Mushky South Thornhill Branch 289 Mushka.Blau@jrcc.org

Hilda
175 Hilda Ave, Party Room , 
M2M 1V8

www.jrcc.org/hilda

BRIKMAN, Melekh 282 Hilda@jrcc.org
BRIKMAN, Rochel Rochel.Brikman@jrcc.org

Rockford 18 Rockford Road, To. M2R 3V9 430 www.JrccRockford.org

NEFT, Rabbi Shmuel Rockford Branch 235 Shmuel.Neft@jrcc.org
NEFT, Esther 238 Esther.Neft@jrcc.org

Willowdale Location TBA

ZALTZMAN, Rabbi Yisroel Willowdale Branch 231 Yisroel.zaltzman@jrcc.org
ZALTZMAN, Shaina 212 Shaina.Zaltzman@jrcc.org

www.JrccFurnitureDepot.org 
1416 Centre St. Unit 6 Th. L4J 8A1

JRCC TELEPHONE 

JRCC of Ontario - Head office (& Mailing Address): 
5987 Bathurst Street #3, To. M2R 1Z3

501

South Thornhill - 1 Cordoba Drive, Party Room Th. L4J 8S3

JRCC DAYCARE
5950 Bathurst St #110 To. M2R 1Y9  

JRCC Cares ( FD/FB)
500
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